

O. S 08/2018

Order No.26.

Dt.19.04.23.

Today fixed for Hearing of the suit.

parties takes no steps.

Due to resolution of the local Bar Association no adverse order is passed.

To 28.07.23 for Hearing of the suit.

D/C:

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah