

O.S.-08/2018.
CIS No.-09/2018.
CNR No.WBSP07-002551-2018.

Order No.36.

Dated: 04.08.2026:

Today is fixed for P.H.

Plaintiffs by filing an adjournment petn. has prayed for time on the grounds stated therein in the petn.

Defendant files hazira.

For ends of justice,

Fix 10.09.2026 for P.H. positively.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.